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Non-Refundable Registration Fees 
 

New Students 

Application Fee (collected when the application package is submitted) ............................................................................................................. $50 

Enrollment Fee (collected when the enrollment package is submitted) ............................................................................................................ $150 

 

Tuition Plans  .............................................................. Preschool, Prekindergarten, and Early Kindergarten 
 

5 days per week   Monthly Rate 

7:00 AM – 6:00 PM ..................................................................................................................................................................................... $999.00 

7:00 AM – 3:00 PM or 8:00 AM – 4:00 PM  ................................................................................................................................................ $950.00 

8:00 AM – 12:00 Noon ................................................................................................................................................................................ $900.00 
 

Discounts: 

Multiple Child Discount: Families with two or more children enrolled receive a 5 percent discount on the second child. 

Military Discount Families who are active members in the US Armed Forces receive a 10 percent discount. 
 

Payment Requirements 

Tuition Payments are required ahead of services provided.  Families must have a valid FACTS Tuition Management account associated with 
their FACTS Family Portal account prior to starting school.  Payments will be drawn by the 20th of each month for the following month.   

 

Solano Christian Academy accepts subsidized payments from Solano Family Children’s Services (https://solanofamily.org/). 

 

FACTS Tuition Management 

FACTS Tuition Management System is a third-party tuition drafting service that will draw tuition payments from a checking account, savings 
account, or credit card. FACTS Tuition Management charges an annual fee of $50.00. 

 

https://solanofamily.org/

